POUPLE 2.

suspension

Description

Pendant made of polyurethane foam.
Glass diffuser on the bottom.

Can be used in sloped ceilings.
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Ordering information

Product Code _ Lamp
T-2945 LED or Fluor. up to 20W / E27 / 230V (not included)

Dimmable when using dim. lamps

SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

Custom finishes and versions
We offer custom RAL finishes.

Alternate lamping available for projects. Consult our offices.

Special instructions

Date

_ Project
‘ Location

Model #

" Specifier

Type

Quantity

Pictures above might not show the specified dimensions
or material. They are for illustration purposes only.

max. 2200 mm

86.5/8"

Finish
26 BLK Black
7AWHL  White
CUSTOM

2210 mm
©8.1/4"

220 mm
8.5/8

@566 mm

@22.1/4"
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